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154 Leicester to Loughborough
via Beaumont Leys, Cropston & Quorn
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Monday to Friday
154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154

Sch SH

Leicester St Margaret’s Bus Station - - - 0920 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1535 1645 1800
Avebury Avenue - - - 0926 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1541 1653 1807
Beaumont Leys Shopping Centre 0650 0740 0745 0935 1040 1140 1240 1340 1442 1552 1705 1818
Anstey The Nook 0655 0750 0750 0940 1045 1145 1245 1345 1447 1557 1712 1826
Thurcaston The Wheatsheaf Inn PH 0700 0756 0755 0947 1054 1151 1254 1351 1455 1604 1718 1832
Cropston Leicester Road 0701 0757 0756 0948 1055 1152 1255 1352 1456 1605 1719 1833
Cropston The Bradgate Arms PH 0703 0800 0759 0950 6 1154 6 1354 6 1607 1721 1834
Swithland Village Hall 0707 0805 0804 0955 1059 1159 1259 1359 1501 1612 1726 1838
Woodhouse Eaves The Pear Tree Inn PH 0711 0811 0808 1000 1104 1204 1304 1404 1506 1617 1731 1842
Quorn Quorndon Fox PH 0719 0823 0816 1010 1113 1213 1313 1413 1516 1628 1742 1850
Loughborough Baxter Gate 0726 0840 0830 1018 1120 1220 1320 1420 1525 1638 1750 1858

Saturday
154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154

Leicester St Margaret’s Bus Station 0645 0745 0920 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825
Avebury Avenue 0651 0751 0926 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831
Beaumont Leys Shopping Centre 0700 0800 0935 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1740 1840
Anstey The Nook 0705 0805 0940 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845
Thurcaston The Wheatsheaf Inn PH 0710 0811 0946 1054 1151 1254 1351 1454 1551 1651 1751 1851
Cropston Leicester Road 0711 0812 0947 1055 1152 1255 1352 1455 1552 1652 1752 1852
Cropston The Bradgate Arms PH 0713 0814 0949 6 1154 6 1354 6 1554 1654 1754 1854
Swithland Village Hall 0717 0819 0954 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859
Woodhouse Eaves The Pear Tree Inn PH 0720 0824 0959 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704 1804 1904
Quorn Quorndon Fox PH 0727 0833 1008 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 1913
Loughborough Baxter Gate 0734 0840 1015 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 -

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or Bank Holiday 
buses on this route

Notes

Sch This journey only runs on school days.

SH This journey only runs during the school holidays.



Centrebus
@centrebuslive

www.centrebus.info

0116 410 50 50

help@centrebus.co.uk

V
al

id
 f

ro
m

: 8
th

 J
an

u
ar

y 
2

0
2

4

154 Loughborough to Leicester
via Quorn, Cropston & Beaumont Leys

Monday to Friday
154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154

Loughborough Baxter Gate - 0730 0905 1024 1124 1224 1324 1430  1530  1644 1759 1900
Quorn Quorndon Fox PH - 0739 0913 1032 1132 1232 1332 1438  1540  1654 1809 1907
Woodhouse Eaves The Pear Tree Inn PH - 0750 0923 1041 1141 1241 1341 1447  1551  1703 1819 1914
Swithland Village Hall - 0754 0927 1045 1145 1245 1345 1451  1555  1708 1824 1918
Cropston The Bradgate Arms PH - 0759 0932 1050 6 1250 6 1456 1600 1713 1829 1923
Cropston Leicester Road - 0801 0934 1052 1149 1252 1349 1458 1602 1715 1831 1924
Thurcaston The Wheatsheaf Inn PH - 0803 0936 1054 1154 1254 1354 1500 1604 1717 1833 1926
Anstey The Nook - 0810 0942 1100 1200 1300 1400 1506 1610 1725 1839 1930
Beaumont Leys Shopping Centre 0700 0817 0950 1105 1205 1305 1405 1511 1617 1731 1844 1935
Avebury Avenue 0707 0824 0957 1112 1212 1312 1412 1519 1625 1740 1851 -
Leicester St Margaret’s Bus Station 0718 0838 1008 1123 1223 1323 1423 1530 1638 1753 1902 -

Saturday
154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154 154

Loughborough Baxter Gate 0645 0735 0914 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624 1724 1824
Quorn Quorndon Fox PH 0653 0743 0923 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832
Woodhouse Eaves The Pear Tree Inn PH 0700 0750 0932 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641 1741 1839
Swithland Village Hall 0704 0754 0936 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1843
Cropston The Bradgate Arms PH 0708 0758 0941 1050 6 1250 6 1450 1550 1650 1750 1847
Cropston Leicester Road 0710 0800 0943 1052 1149 1252 1349 1452 1552 1652 1752 1849
Thurcaston The Wheatsheaf Inn PH 0712 0802 0945 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1851
Anstey The Nook 0716 0806 0950 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1855
Beaumont Leys Shopping Centre 0721 0811 0955 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1900
Avebury Avenue 0728 0818 1002 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812 -
Leicester St Margaret’s Bus Station 0740 0830 1012 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 -

Sunday & Bank Holidays

Sorry, there are no Sunday or Bank Holiday 
buses on this route


